CARCASS INFORMATION
Herd Eartag Born
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Birth
weight
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Slaugther

weight
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Meat growth

864
877
769
880
901
881
947
965
846
847
883
861
823
832
860
749
688
928
855
811
840
938
783
799
901
746
890
741
930
966
697
851
733
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739
892
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939
917



